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FOREST STACKABLE SIDE

CHAIR

THE FOREST COLLECTION

FRAME LIST PRICE STARTING AT: $914

Product Number 711-50-061-48-00

SEAT AND BACK: POWDER COATED DIE CAST ALUMINUM.
LEGS: POWDER COATED TUBULAR ALUMINUM. STACKS TO

4.

\% 19"

D 21.5"

H 32"

SH 17.25"
WEIGHT 10.87 LBS

FINISH SHOWN: DARK GREEN
STOCKED FINISHES

NON-STOCKED FINISHES

ENVIRONMENTS
A 3§

HIGHLIGHTS
¥

a

+1 310 652 7090

48 CM
55 CM
81 CM
44 CM
4.93 KG



